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005 TECH SPEC

Driver size:

Frequency response:

Max input power:
Sensitivity:

Impedance:

Microphone frequency response:
Microphone sensitivity:
Microphone pickup pattern:
Microphone type:

Cable length:

Weight:




001 HVAD ER DER | £SKEN

JBL QUANTUM100N HOVEDTELEFONER

AFTAGELIG MIKROFON

BESKYTTENDE SKUM TIL BOOM-MIKROFON

LYNGUIDE | GARANTIBEVIS | ADVARSELSKORT

002 OVERSIGT

O1LYDSTYRKEKONTROL

02 MIKROFON TIL/FRA

03 2.5MM JACK-STIK TIL BOOM-MIKROFON

04 FOLDBARE, FLADE BREKOPPER

003 OPSAETNING

PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE'S / ONE X / SERIES § / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | MOBIL | MAC | VR

001 VERPACKUNGSINHALT

JBL QUANTUM 100N HEADSET

ABNEHMBARES MIKROFON
WINDSCHUTZ-SCHAUMAUFSATZ FUR BUGELMIKROFON
KURZANLEITUNG | GARANTIEKARTE | WARNKARTE

002 UBERSICHT

OTLAUTSTARKEREGELUNG

02 MIKROFON STUMM / STUMMSCHALTUNG AUFHEBEN

03 2,5-MM-KLINKE FUR BUGELMIKROFON

04 FLACHFALTBARE HORMUSCHEL

003 EINRICHTUNG

PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE'S / ONE X / SERIES § / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | MOBILE | MAC | VR

004 MIKROFON 004 MIKROFON
005 TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER 005 TECHN. DATEN

40 mm dynamiske enhed 4
Frekvensomrade: 20Hz- 20 kHz Frequenzbereich: 20Hz - 20kHz
Maksimal indgangseffekt: 20 mW/ Max,Eingangsleistng: ~ 20ml
l”"”z"‘wi 3? gi @1kHz/TmW Empfindichkeit: 96 dB bei 1 kHz/ 1 mW
Impedans: m .
Mikaofonens frekvensomride: 100 Hz - 10 Ktz m;‘::::’e Senghereih jéé}:;ﬂfwm
Mikrofonfalsomhed: 4208V @ 1 kHz /Pa d :

Mikrofonens

Mikrofonempfindlichkeit: 42 dBV bei 1 kHz/Pa
Mikrof

Mikrofontype: Aftagelig boom
Kabellzengde: 12m
Vaqt: 2049

Mikrofontyp: Abnefmbares Biigelmikro
Kabellange: 12m
Gewicht: 209

001 TIEINAI ZTH ZYZKEYAZIA

AKOYZTIKA JBL QUANTUM100N

AOAIPOYMENO MIKPOOANO

MPOZTATEYTIKOZ AOPOZ A TO BPAXIONA TOY
MIKPODQNOY

QSG | KAPTA EFTYHEHZ | KAPTA IPOEIAOMOIHZHE
002 ENIZKOMHZIH

01 EAETXOX ENTAZHE HXOY

02 ANOMONQIH/KATAPTHEH ANOMONQIH MIKPOOONOY
03 YNOAOXH 2,5MM T1ATO BPAXIONA MIKPOOQNOY
04 ENINEAA ANAAINAOYMENA MAZIAAPAKIA AKOYZTIKON
003 PYOMIZ|

PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE S / ONE X / SERIES S / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | MOBILE | MAC | VR

004 MIKPOOONO

005 TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA

001CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

AURICULARES JBL QUANTUM100N

MICROFONO DESMONTABLE

ESPUMA PARAVIENTOS PARA EL MICROFONO DE VARILLA
(GUIA DE INICIO RAPIDO | TARJETA DE GARANTIA | TARJETA
DE ADVERTENCIAS

002 DESCRIPCION GENERAL

01CONTROL DEL VOLUMEN

02 SILENCIAR/REACTIVAR EL MICROFONO

03 JACK DE 2,5 MM PARA MICROFONO DE VARILLA

04.COPA AURICULAR PLEGABLE EN PLAND

003 CONFIGURACION

PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE S / ONE X / SERIES § / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | MOVIL | MAC | VR

004 MICROFONO

005 ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Tamaiio de la unidad: Unidades dinamicas de 40 mm

Meyefog odnyou: 40 mm buvayukol odnyol
Supbmaanipang 20 a- 2006z ;,"O;gwa'ﬂi('mﬁgg";f;da o o
Méyiom toyic ewobou: - 20mW ' Sensib 96 dBa 1KHz/1 mW
:nmoenmfn, z’ids @1kHz/1mW Impedand 320hm

vriotaon: ohm Respuestadelmmmnoen

Suyv6tna anékpiong frecuencias: 100Hz - 10kHz
pkpogUvou: 100 z- 10Ktz nsibilidad del mictofono: 42 d8V a 1 kHz/Pa
Evawobnoia pikpogavou:  -42dBV @ 1kHz/Pa Patron de captacién del

Tonoc eyypagic akpogunou: - Katevbuvipioc micrdfono: Direccional

Timog pikpogavou: Bpaxiovac ipo de microfe Varilla desmontable
Mikog kahwSiou: 12m Longitud del cable: 12m

Bdpoc: 20g Peso: 209



001 PAKKAUKSEN SISALTG

JBL QUANTUM10ON -KUULOKEMIKROFONI

IRROTETTAVA MIKROFONI

TUULISUOJA PUOMIMIKROFONILLE

(SG | TAKUUKORTTI | VARDITUSKORTTI

002 YLEISKATSAUS

01AANENVOIMAKKUUDEN SAADIN

02 MIKROFONIN MYKISTYS/MYKISTYKSEN POISTO

0325 MM LITIN PUOMIMIKROFONILLE

04 LITTEAKSI TAITTUVA KUULOKEKUPPI

003 ASETUKSET

PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE'S / ONE X / SERIES § / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | MOBILE | MAC | VR

004 MIKROFONI

005 TEKNISET TIEDOT

Kuuloke-elementin koko: 40 mm dynaamiset elementit
Taajuusvaste: 20Hz- 20 khz

Maks. tehonkesto: 20mW

Herkkyys: 96dB@1kHz/1mW
Impedanssi: 32 ohmia

Mikrofonin taajuusvaste: 100 Hz - 10 KHz
Mikrofonin herkkyys: 42V @ 1kHz/Pa
Mikrofonin suuntakuvio: Suuntaava
Mikrofonityyppi: Itotettava puomi
Johdon pituus: 12m

Paino: 209

001 CONTENU DE LA BOITE

CASQUE QUANTUM100N JBL

MICRO AMOVIBLE

BONNETTE ANTI-VENT POUR LE MICROPHONE SUR PERCHE
GOR | CARTE DE GARANTIE | CARTE DES AVERTISSEMENTS
002 PRESENTATION

01COMMANDE DU VOLUME

02 COUPURE / REACTIVATION DU MICROPHONE

03 PRISE JACK 2.5 MM POUR MICROPHONE SUR PERCHE

04 ECOUTEUR A PLIAGE A PLAT

003 CONFIGURATION

PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE S / ONE X / SERIES § / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | MOBILE | MAC | VR

004 MICROPHONE

005 SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Taille de haut-parleur : Haut-parleurs dynamiques

ded0mm
Réponseenfréquence: 20 Hz- 20 kHz
Puissance d'entrée max.: ~ 20mW
Sensibilité : 96dBa1kHz/TmW
Impédance : 320hms
Réponse en fréquence
du micro 100 Hz - 10 KHz
Sensibilité du microphone:  -42 dBV @1 kHz / Pa
Configuration dumicrophane:  Directionnel
Type de microphone: Amovible sur perche
Longueur du cable : 12m
Poids: 209

001A DOBOZ TARTALMA

JBL QUANTUM100N FEJHALLGATO

KIVEHETO MIKROFON

SZELVED SZIVACS GEMES MIKROFONHOZ )
0SG | JOTALLASI JEGY | FIGYELMEZTETESEKET TARTALMAZO

002 ATTEKINTES

01 HANGER( SZABALYZO

02 MKROFON NEMITAS/HANGOSITAS
0325MM DUGO GEMES MIKROFONHOZ

04 0SSZEHAJTHATO FULHALLGATO

003 BEALLITAS

PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NNTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE S/ ONE X / SERIES S / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION"™
PS4/PS5 | MOBILE | MAC | VR

004 MIKROFON

005 MUSZAKI PARAMETEREK

Driver mérete 40 mm-es dinamikus
hangszor

Frekvenciavalasz: 20Hz- 20 kHz

Max. bemenetitelesitmény: 20 mi

Erzékenység: 96 dB@1kHz/1mW
Impedandia: 320hm

Mikrofon frekvenciavlasza: 100 Hz- 10 KHz
Mikrofon érzékenysége: -42dBV @ 1kHz/Pa
Mikrofon felvétel mintazata:  Irdnyultsig

Mikrofon tipusa: Levehets gém

Kabel hosszisdg: 12m

Sily: 209

I
001CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE

CUFFIE JBL QUANTUM100N
MICROFONO RIMOVIBILE

SPUGNA ANTIVENTO PER MICROFONO AD ASTA
SG | SCHEDA DI GARANZIA | SCHEDA AVVERTENZE

002 PANORAMICA
01CONTROLLO DEL VOLUME
02 MUTE/UNMUTE MICROFONO

03 JACK 2.5MM PER MICROFONO AD ASTA

04 PADIGLIONI RIPIEGABILI
003 INSTALLAZI

PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO

SWITCH LITE | XBOX™ ONE /
ONES / ONE X / SERIES S /

SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™ PS4 /

PS5 | MOBILE | MAC | VR
004 MICROFONO

005 SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Dimensione del driver:
Risposta in frequenza:
Potenza massima in ingresso:
Sensibilita:

Impedenza:

Risposta n frequenza del
microfono:

Sensibilita del microfono:
Caratterisica polare del
‘microfono:

Tipologia di microfono:
Lunghezza del cavo:
Peso:

Trova la Guida
rapida in italiano qui.

Driver dinamici da 40 mm
20 Hz- 20 kHz

20mwW

96dB @ 1kHz/1mW
320hm

100 Hz - 10 KHz
-42dBV @ 1kHz/Pa

Direzionale
Ad asta, rimovibile
m

209



001 VERPAKKINGSINHOUD

JBL QUANTUM100N HOOFDTELEFOON

AFNEEMBARE MICROFOON

WINDSCHERM SCHUIM VOOR BOOM MICROFOON
SNELSTARTGIDS | GARANTIEKAART |
WAARSCHUWINGSKAART

002 OVERZICHT

01VOLUMEREGELAAR

02 MICROFOON DEMPEN/DEMPEN OPHEFFEN

0325 MM-AANSLUITING VOOR BOOMMICROFOON

04 PLATTE OORSCHELP

003 INSTELLEN

PG | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE'S / ONE X / SERIES S / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | MOBILE | MAC | VR

001 INNHOLD | ESKEN

JBL QUANTUM10ON-HODETELEFONER

FLYTTBAR MIKROFON

VINDHETTE TIL BOOM-MIKROFON

(SG | GARANTIKORT | ADVARSEL

002 OVERSIKT

01VOLUMKONTROLL

02 MIKROFON PA/AV (DEMPING)

0325 MM KONTAKT FOR BOOM-MIKROFON

04 HODETELEFONER

003 OPPSETT

PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE'S / ONE X / SERIES § / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | MOBILE | MAC | VR

004 MICROFOON 004 MIKROFON

005 TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIE 005 TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER

Driver grootte: 40mmD, he d i 40mm dynamisk driver
Frequentiebereik: 20Hz- 20 kHz Frekvensrespons: 20Hz-20kHz
Maxingangsvermogen: 20l Maks. inngangsstrom: 20mwW

Gevoeligheid: 96dB@1kHz/1mW Folsomhet: 96 dB ved 1kHz/ 1 mW
Impedantie: 320hm Impedans: 320hm
Frequentiebereik microfoon: 100 Hz - 10 KHz Mikrofonens frekvensrespons: 100 Hz — 10 KHz
Microfoon gevoeligheid:  ~42dBV @ 1 kHz/ Pa Mikrofonfolsomhet: ~42.dBV ved 1 kHz/ Pa
Microfoon pickup-patroon:  Directioneel Mikrofonens opptaksmenster: ~ Direksjonal

Microfoon type: Afneembare boom Mikrofontype: Avtakbar bom
Kabellengte: 1,2 meter Kabellengde: 12m

Gewicht: 220 gram Vekt: 209

001 ZAWARTOSE OPAKOWANIA

SLUCHAWKI JBL QUANTUMIOON

ZOEIVOWANY MIKROFON

PIANKA DO MIKROFONU NA WYSIEGNIKU

056 | KARTA GWARANCYINA | KARTA OSTRZEGAWCZA
002 INFORMACIE OGOLNE

01 STEROWANE GOSNOSCIA

02 WYCISZENIE/WYLACZENIE WYCISZENIA MKROFONU

03 GNIAZDO AUDIO 2.5 MM DO MKROFONU NA WYSIEGNKU
04 SKEADANA NA PEASKO KONSTRUKCIA

003 USTAWIENIA

PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE /ONE S/ ONE X / SERIES S / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4/ PS5 | MOBILE | MAC | VR

004 MIKROFON

005 SPECYFIKACIA TECHNICZNA

Rozmiar przetwornika: 40mm

Pasmo przenoszenia: 20Hz- 20 kHz
Maks. moc wyjcia 20mW
Efektywnosc: 96.dB @ 1kHz/1mW
Impedandja: 320my

Pasmo przenoszenia

‘mikrofonu: 100 Hz - 10 KHz
Czutos¢ mikrofonu: -42d8V @1kHz/Pa
Rodzaj mikrofonu: Kierunkowy

Typ mikrofonu: Odpinany wysiegnik
Dhugos¢ przewodu: 2m

Masa: 209

PT-BR

001 CONTEUDO DA CAIXA

FONES JBL QUANTUM100N

MICROFONE DESTACAVEL

ESPUMA PARA MICROFONE TIPO BOOM

GUIA DE INICIO RAPIDO | TERMO DE GARANTIA | CARTAD

DE ADVERTENCIA

002 APRESENTAGAD

01CONTROLE DE VOLUME

02 BOTAO LIGA/DESLIGA DO MICROFONE

03 PLUGUE DE AUDIO DE 2,5 MM PARA MICROFONE TIPO BOOM
04 CONCHA DOBRAVEL

003 CONFIGURAGAD

PG | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE S / ONE X / SERIES § / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | SMARTPHONE | MAC | VR

004 MICROFONE

005 ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

Tamanho do driver: 40 mm (driver dindmico)
Resposta de frequénia: 20Hza 20 kHz
Poténciaméxima de entrada: 20mW

Sensibilidade: 96 dBa1kHz/1mW
Impedanda 320hms

Resposta de frequéncia do

microfone: 100 Hza 10KHz

Sensibilidade do microfone: -42dBValkHz/Pa
Padrio de captagio do micofone:  Direcional

Tipo de microfone: Boom destacivel
Comprimento do cabo: 1.2m
Peso: 209



001DETTAFINNS | LADAN

JBL QUANTUM100N HEADSET

LOSTAGBAR MIKROFON

VINDSKYDD FOR BOMMIKROFON

'SNABBGUIDE | GARANTIKORT | VARNINGSKORT

002 OVERSIKT

01VOLYMKONTROLL

02 MIKROFON AV/PA

032,5MM KONTAKT FOR BOMMIKROFON

04PLATT HOPFALLBAR ORONKAPA

003 INSTALLATION

PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE'S / ONE X / SERIES S / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | MOBILE | MAC | VR

004 MIKROFON

005 TEKNISK SPECIFIKATION

Storlek pé higtalarelement: 40 mm dynamiska
Frekvensomfang: 20Hz-20kHz
Maxineffek: 20mw

Kanslighet: 96 dBvid 1kHz/1 mW
Impedans: 320hm

Mikrofonens frekvensomfang: 100 Hz - 10 kHz
Mikrofonkanslighet: -42 BV vid 1 kHz/Pa
Mikrofonens lyssningsmanster: ~Riktad
Mikrofontyp: Lstagbar bom
Kabellangd: 1.2m

Vikt: 209

001 KUTU IGERIBI

JBL QUANTUM100N KULAKLIK

CIKARILABILIR MIKROFON

BOOM MIKROFON ICIN RUZGAR KESICI KOPUK YAPI
KULLANIM KILAVUZU | GARANTI KARTI | UYARI KARTI

002 GENEL BAKIS

01SES KONTROL

02 MIKROFON SESSIZ/SES| AG

03 BOOM MIKROFONU IGIN 2.5 MM JACK

04DUZ KATLANABILIR KULAKLIK YAPISI

003 KURULUM

PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE'S / ONE X / SERIES § / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | MOBILE | MAC | VR

004 MIKROFON

005 TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

Sirici Boyutu: 40 mm Dinamik siriciler
Frekans tepkisi: 20Hz- 20 khz
Maksimum girs giici: 20mW

Hassasiyet: 96 dB SPL @1 kHz /1 mW
Empedans: 320hm

Mikrofon Frekans tepkisi: 100 Hz- 10 kHz

Mikrofon hassasiyeti: -42dBV @ 1kHz/Pa
Mikrofon alici modeli: Yonli

Mikrofon tiiri: Cikarilabilir boom

Kablo uzunlugu: 12m

Agirlik: 209

001KOMIEKT NOCTABKH

TAPHUATYPA JBL QUANTUM100N

ChEMHbIA MVKPO®OH

‘SALLIVTA 3 NEHOMATEPYIANA U1 BIIBIDKHOTO MKPOGOHA

KPATKOE PYKOBO/ICTBO | FAPAHTHIMHbIA TATIOH |

NPENYMPEXEHUE

002 0B30P

01PETY/MPOBKA TPOMKOCTH

02 OTK/IKOYEHVE/BKTIOYEHHE 3BYKA MUKPOMOHA

032,5-MM PASBEM /1A MVKPO®OHA HA CTPENE

04 CK/AIHBIE YALLW HAYLUHIKOB

003 HACTPOVIKA

MK | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™ ONE /

ONES / ONE X / SERIES S / SEREES X | PLAYSTATION™ PS4 / PS5
MOBH/IbHOE YCTPOICTBO | MAC | VR-YCTPOICTBO

004 MAKPO®OH

005 TEXHHYECKHE XAPAKTEPUCTHKN

Pa3mep membpaH: 40-MM AMHAMUYeCKHE
MempaHbl

YacToTHan XapaKTepuCTUKa: 20Ty - 20 Kly

MaKc. BXOgHaR MOILHOCTb: 20mBr

UyBCTBUTENbHOCTD: 9636 Ha 1 KT/ 1 MBT
Vmneaatc: 320m

Pabouuii puanason vactor

MUKDOGOHa: 1001y~ 10Ky

YyRCTBITenbHOCTs MkpogoKa:
Cxema nprewa cHrkaa

-42 pb*B Ha 1KMy/Na

MIKpOGOHOM: Hanpasnexkan
Tn MuKpogoHa: CoemHbii Ha cTpene
[lInuka nposopa: 12m
Bec: 207

IH-CN
001 = @iEE
JBLQUANTUM10ON EF 41
AIRENZE X
BEFBIFRERRHHXE
056 | RIS+ | B+
0025
N EEEH
REFXEHE/EUESHE
033 T BT 5E KUY 25U HEFL
uirEXER
003388
AN ASHELHL | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH
LITE | XBOX™ ONE / ONE S / ONE X / SERIES S / SERIES X |
PLAYSTATION™ PS4 / PS5 | #5:2h | MAC | EEHMAIRISE
004 EFER

005 ARG
REhE TR 40mm BHEIIREN ST
SRSROBRE : 20Hz-20kHz
BABNINE: 20mW
REPE: 968 @1kHz/1mW
[zt 320hm
RRRMSAEMAR:  100Hz- 10KHz
ERRRBE: -42dBV @ 1kHz/Pa
ERNATIEE: Rl
E- 3 ESicH AREE X R
BAKEE: 12m

: 20g



IH-TW
01 B ZPIS
JBLQUANTUM 100N EE 1%
BEES

TeA
FRR R B A 5T AT IR
TREAPIER | REF | E&F
(IOZHE
O SR
02 2 5 A 2 /UM AR
BERES ’P“ﬁﬂﬂ'}zsmm &L
04 BELE

BE
PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE S / ONE X / SERIES S / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | 4 | MAC | VR

004 TR

005 BEHTHRAG

EEEHeERT: 40mm BHASERENSS
SR 20Hz-20kHz
BRABAIIE: 20mW

WA 96dB@1kHz/1mW
[zt NERIE
HASAEEME:  100Hz-10KH:
ERAEHE: -424BV @ 1kHz/Pa
ERERSHEN: 0
ErmEAER: A B2
BRRE 12m

B8 20g

001ISIKOTAK

HEADSET JBL QUANTUM100N

MIKROFON YANG BISA DILEPAS

BUSA PELINDUNG UNTUK MIKROFON BOOM

(SG | KARTU GARANSI | KARTU PERINGATAN

002 GAMBARAN UMUM

OTKONTROL VOLUME

02 MEMATIKAN/MENYALAKAN SUARA MIKROFON

03 JACK 2,5 MM UNTUK MIKROFON BOOM

04 SUNGKUP TELINGA YANG BISA DILIPAT

003 PENYETELAN

PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE S / ONE X / SERIES § / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | MOBILE | MAC | VR

004 MIKROFON

005 SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Ukuran driver: Driver Dinamis 40 mm
Respons frekuensi: 20Hz- 20 kHz

Daya Input Maks.: 20mwW

Sensitivitas: 96.dB @ 1kHz/1mW
Impedansi: 320hm

100 Hz - 10 KHz
42 dBV @1 kHz/Pa

Respons frekuensi mikrofon:
Sensitivitas mikiofon:

Pola pickup Mikrofon: Direksional

Tipe mikrofon: Mikrofon boom yang
bisa dilepas

Panjang Kabel: 12m

Berat: 209
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PC | NINTENDO SWITCH / NINTENDO SWITCH LITE | XBOX™
ONE / ONE'S / ONE X / SERIES S / SERIES X | PLAYSTATION™
PS4 /PS5 | MOBILE | MAG | VR

7 SfiH|

004002

00571 Abe¥

E2to|H 37| 40mmCHO|LHD] 20|k
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opo|3 gl E: -42dBV @1kHz/Pa

ojo|a Heime: XA
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XBOX™ | NINTENDO SWITCH LITE / NINTENDO SWITCH | PC
PLAYSTATION™ | ONE / ONE'S / ONE X / SERIES S / SERIES X
VR | MAC | MOBILE | PS4 / PS5
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Atengo: conforme lei brasileira n® 11.291, a exposicdo prolongada a ruidos superiores a 85dB pode
causar danos ao sistema auditivo.

. A DEPOSER A DEPOSER
Cet appareil, EN MAGASIN  EN DECHETERIE

ses accessoires 7\
et cordons oo oy
se recyclent I

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr




Product specifications and app screens are subject to change without notice.
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